
Item 11 

ERCOT Public 1 

• For 2014, a schedule for a total of seven meetings in January and even-

numbered months on the second Tuesday of these months as follows: 

 

 

Alternative:  Proposed 2014 Board/Committee Meeting Schedule 

 Meeting Month 

  

Alternative: Proposed 2014 Committee/Board Meeting Schedule 

  

Committee Meetings Board Meetings 

 

January  

 

Mon, January 13 Tues, January 14 

 

February 

 

Mon, February 10 Tues, February 11 

April Mon, April 7 Tues, April 8 

  

June 

  

Mon, June 9 Tues, June 10 

  

August 

  

Mon, August 11 Tues, August 12 

 

October 

 

Mon, October 13 Tues, October 14 

December Mon, December 8 Tues, December 9 


